wwatn-cors PRICES FOR PITCHES 2025 - OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

Supplement for Friday and Saturday nights +€2.00/night

Prices fixed until 31/03/25 - thereafter possible variations up to 2%. PRICES IN EUROS PER NIGHT

07/01  01/02  29/03  26/04  24/05  21/06  05/07 12/07 23/08 30/08  06/09 11/10 20/12

10 01/02 1029/03 1026/04 1024/05 1021/06 1005/07 1012/07 1023/08 +1030/08 to06/09 to 1/10 1020/12 to 07/01
Standard piich** 60m? (6A)

28 33
23 23

21

Comfort pitch** 80m? (6A)

Grand Confort Pitch ** 100m? (10A)

Aire de camping-car
26/05 10 10/05 10/05 to 12/07 12/07 to 31/08 01/09 to 20/09 20/09 to 0701

*ACSl rates apply from

STANDARD AND COMFORT PITCHES : Children under 3 years: free 01/01/2025 to 28/06/2025
Vehicle +7m: +2.50€/night | Vehicle +8m (on request only) Children aged 3 10 5 : 4€ and from 02/09/2025 to
30/12/2025

LARGE COMFORT PITCHES : Children aged 6 to 11: 7€
Vehicle +8m: +4€/night | Vehicle +10m: +6€/night

Children over 12 and additional person : 9€

**rates for 2 people -
Animals : 5.30€/nuit

electricity included

o Additional car or out of space/trailer +4m 9.50€/night Additional or leisure tent : 3€/nuit
o Small trailer -4m 3€/night Fridge hire : 8€/nuit
o Adult (+18 years) tourist tax (0.90€) + household waste tax (0.70€) = 1.60€/night/person
o Child (-18 years) household waste tax: 0.70€/night/child From 01/01 to 23/05 and from 11/10to 31/12 14h:5€ / 16h:10€ /18h:

) 15€
e Booking fees 7€ Clef Verte
o Telephone booking fee (in addition to booking fee) 3€
e Cancellation insurance 4% of stay (minimum 14€) . - info@can?[:?ia::]::;cl.lfsr
e Change of dates/or change of pitch (subject to availability) 5€ B°°k|ng conditions . +35 (0)4 94 96 93 55
« Reservation for a specific location 206 * 50% deposit on booking, balance 45 days before arrival https://auparadisdescampeurs.com

e ANCV payment: +2% administration fee



